
Milton Middle

Volleyball: Girls 8th Fall 2024 Schedule

    (as of 08-19-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Sep 12, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Lake Mills Middle  Milton Middle School
 

        A team plays first

Tuesday, Sep 17, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Away vs. Whitewater
Middle 

          A team plays first

Tuesday, Sep 24, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Away vs. Watertown  Watertown Middle
School
 

        A team plays first

Thursday, Sep 26, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Away vs. Lake Mills
Middle 

Lake Mills Middle
School
 

        A team plays first

Tuesday, Oct 1, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Away vs. Johnson
Creek Middle 

Johnson Creek Middle
School
 

        7th grade plays 1st 8th
Grade plays 2nd

Thursday, Oct 3, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Jefferson Middle  Milton Middle School
 

        B team plays first

Tuesday, Oct 8, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Whitewater Middle  Milton Middle School
 

        B team plays first

Tuesday, Oct 15, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Watertown-Riverside
Middle 

Milton Middle School
 

        B team plays first

Thursday, Oct 17, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Away vs. Jefferson
Middle 

Jefferson Middle School
 

        B team plays first

Tuesday, Oct 22, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Away vs. Fort Atkinson
Middle 

Fort Atkinson Middle
School
 

        B team plays first

8/19/24, 10:12 AM Calendar Report
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